Position

Information Tech Manager
Senior It Programmer Analyst
Senior It Technician
Information Tech Spec
Technology Lib

It Technician |

It Technician |

Digital Literacy Specialist

It Technician Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Department

Information Tech
Information Tech
Information Tech
Information Tech
Information Tech
Information Tech
Information Tech
Information Tech

Information Tech

Total Wages

$119,623
$95,787
$86,206
$79,271
$77,066
$71,198
$62,714
$21,517
$5,213

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,205
$27,446
$31,239
$10,704
$30,424
$25,138
$16,481
$2,519
$610



