Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Tech Manager		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$119,623	\$22,205
Senior It Programmer Analyst		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$95,787	\$27,446
Senior It Technician		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$86,206	\$31,239
Information Tech Spec		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$79,271	\$10,704
Technology Lib		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$77,066	\$30,424
It Technician I		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$71,198	\$25,138
It Technician I		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$62,714	\$16,481
Digital Literacy Specialist		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$21,517	\$2,519
It Technician II		Sonoma County Library	Information Tech	\$5,213	\$610